
PITTSFORD FIRE DEPARTMENT BAND – 2024 PERFORMANCE SCHEDULE 
 

        As 6/19/24 
 
 

Date Day Time Event Location 
 

3/16/24 Saturday 12:30 p.m.  St. Patrick’s Day Parade Rochester 
 

5/4/24 Saturday 10:00 a.m. Little League Parade Pittsford 
 

5/11/24 Saturday 9:30 a.m. Pink & Teal Walk (concert) MCC 
 

5/25/24 Saturday 10:30 a.m. Memorial Day Parade East Rochester 
 

5/27/24 Monday 9:15 a.m. Memorial Day Parade Pittsford 
 

5/31/24 Friday 5:30 p.m. Concert Mendon 
 

6/1/24 Saturday 6:30 p.m.  Parade & Beer Tent Mendon 
 

6/9/24 
 

Sunday 2:00 p.m. Concert - Honor Flight 
Brasstacular  Fundraiser 

Greece 

6/22/24 Saturday 6:00 p.m. Parade & Beer Tent Irondequoit 
 

7/4/24 Thursday 10:00 a.m. Independence Day Parade Canandaigua 
 

7/20/24 Saturday 6:30 p.m.  Parade & beer tent East Rochester 
 

8/9/24 Friday 7:00 p.m.  Parade & beer tent Rush 
 

8/13/24 Tuesday 7:00 p.m. Concerts Friendly Home and  
Linden Knoll 

8/16/24 Friday 6:30 p.m. Canal Concert Pittsford 
 

8/24/24 Saturday 2:00 p.m.  Parade & Concert Groton 
 

9/14/24 Saturday 1:30 p.m. Concert – Ashley Woods 
 

Penfield 

TBD Sunday 11:30 a.m. Concert - Honor Flight 
Welcome Home  

Rochester Airport 

10/5/24 
(T) 

Saturday 9:00 a.m. Homecoming Parade Pittsford 
 

10/26/24 Saturday 3:00 p.m. Halloween Parade Sherwood Manor, 
Pittsford 

11/8/24 Friday 8:00 a.m. Concert – Veterans’ 
Breakfast 

RIT 
 

11/17/24 Sunday 1:00 p.m. Sight reading party PFD Firehouse #2 
 

12/3/24 Tuesday 6:00 p.m. Candlelight Night PFD Firehouse #1 
 

12/14/24 Saturday 6:30 p.m. Christmas Parade Honeoye Falls 
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